14
TUCSON HYDROCONTROLS
TUCSON HYDROCONTROLS PRIVATE LTD
Umbergaon - 396171, Gujarat
India
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Request certified drawings for critical measurements.
FLUID POWER SYMBOL

Hydraulic Fluid Temp. -20°C to +90°C (Standard Seals)
Peak Pressure 240 bar
ORDERING CODE
BASIC CODE: FS25 / FS26
DIMENSIONS
Fast Slow System
BASIC CODE
FS25: Normally Fast
FS26: Normally Slow
ADJUSTABLE FLOW RANGE
0 - 30 lpm, without compensation
2 - 1.5 to 2.5 lpm
(other variations available on request)
FS25 2 N H 24 4W
COIL TERMINATION
H - DIN43650
CHARACTERISTICS. Figures Based on: Oil Temp = 40'C, Viscosity = 40 cSt
0
0
2
4
6
8
10
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Δp [bar]
Pressure v/s Volume Flow (Maximum adjustable pressure)
Q [lpm]
VOLTAGE
12 - 12 VDC
24 - 24 VDC
230 - 230 VAC
SEALING
N: Nitrile
60 Max. 75,0 60 Max.
35,0
7,
0
61
,0
75
,0
16,8
57,3
=
=
40
,0
O9,0 - THRO'
2 PLACES
2
1